walkways and steps, synthetic turf seating area, and sun shades to cover the seating area.    

Bids are requested for the following Contract: City Center Stage Modification/SE # 2022-213 

Owner anticipates that the Project’s total bid price will be approximately Two Hundred and Fifty 

Thousand ($250,000) Dollars. The Project has an expected duration of 100 days. 

Obtaining the Bidding Documents 

The Issuing Office for the Bidding Documents is: 

P.C. Simonton Engineering, LLC 

1050 Parkside Commons, Suite 101, Greensboro, Ga 30642, admin@simontoneng.com